U.S. Food & Drug Administration
10903 New Hampshire Avenue          D o c  I D #  0 4 0 1 7 . 0 4 . 2 8
Silver Spring, MD 20993
October 22, 2021
Consultant
CardioMed Device Consultants LLC
1783 Forest Drive, Suite 254

- Sterilization pouches, Gusseted
- Sterilization rolls, Flat
- Sterilization rolls, Gusseted
Tyvek® Roll with CI for STERLINK™ Sterilizer
510(k) Summary – K212198
 Page 4 of 6
 Subject Device Predicate Device
Device models
(Configurations
/Dimensions)
Sterilization Roll, Flat
Model Dimensions
FR400100 400 mm × 100 M
Sterilization Pouches, Flat
Model Dimensions
TYFP075200 75 mm × 200 mm
TYFP075300 75 mm × 300 mm
TYFP100200 100 mm × 200 mm
TYFP100300 100 mm × 300 mm
TYFP150255 150 mm × 255 mm
TYFP150300 150 mm × 300 mm
TYFP190330 190 mm × 330 mm
TYFP200400 200 mm × 400 mm
TYFP250450 250 mm × 450 mm
TYFP300500 300 mm × 500 mm
Sterilization Rolls, Flat
Model Dimensions
TYFR050070 50 mm × 70 M
TYFR022f 50.8 mm × 61 M
TYFR075070 75 mm × 70 M
TYFR100070 100 mm × 70 M
TYFR042f 101.6 mm × 61 M
TYFR150070 150 mm × 70 M
TYFR062f 152.4 mm × 61 M
TYFR200070 200 mm × 70 M
TYFR082f 203.2 mm × 61 M
TYFR250070 250 mm × 70 M
TYFR102f 254 mm × 61 M
TYFR300070 300 mm × 70 M
TYFR350070 350 mm × 70 M
TYFR400070 400 mm × 70 M
TYFR450070 450 mm × 70 M
TYFR500070 500 mm × 70 M
TYFR050100 50 mm × 100 M
TYFR075100 75 mm × 100 M
TYFR100100 100 mm × 100 M
TYFR150100 150 mm × 100 M
TYFR200100 200 mm × 100 M
TYFR250100 250 mm × 100 M
TYFR300100 300 mm × 100 M
TYFR350100 350 mm × 100 M
TYFR400100 400 mm × 100 M
TYFR450100 450 mm × 100 M
TYFR500100 500 mm × 100 M
TYFR050200 50 mm × 200 M
TYFR075200 75 mm × 200 M
TYFR100200 100 mm × 200 M
TYFR150200 150 mm × 200 M
TYFR200200 200 mm × 200 M
TYFR250200 250 mm × 200 M
TYFR300200 300 mm × 200 M
TYFR350200 350 mm × 200 M
TYFR400200 400 mm × 200 M
Tyvek® Roll with CI for STERLINK™ Sterilizer
510(k) Summary – K212198
 Page 5 of 6
 Subject Device Predicate Device